Ontario Morgan Horse Club Fall Festival

749 Ski Hill Road Bethany, ON LOA 1A0

Ashley Reeson - Secretary
(705) 934-3606

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 117 Cyan Star County Cork

2 115 LLF Bay of Quinte

3 114 The Lask Viking

4 98 QHF Spirit Of The Storm
5 92 Baronial Blooming Star

1 99 Hollywood Buckeye HFW
2 92 Baronial Blooming Star

3 102 Litjens Champlain lllegro
1 92 Baronial Blooming Star

2 97 Mel-Jo Legends Ebony

3 107 Trickling Stream Entertan
1 92 Baronial Blooming Star

2 107 Trickling Stream Entertan
3 97 Mel-Jo Legends Ebony

1 92 Baronial Blooming Star

2 97 Mel-Jo Legends Ebony

3 107 Trickling Stream Entertan
1 92 Baronial Blooming Star

2 115 LLF Bay of Quinte

1 106 EIl Diamonte

2 99 Hollywood Buckeye HFW
3 105 CA A Major Divia

1 98 QHF Spirit Of The Storm

Class Description
Shown By

001 Morgan Sport Horse In Hand

Christi Nye
Sarah Hawkins
Laurel Gould
Tanya Tanguay
Krista Foxall

002 Open Sport Horse In Hand

Lynsey Hosking
Holly Buckley
Kelsey Roberts

006 MORGAN 0.65M JUMPER 1

Krista Foxall
Mollie Davison
Stephanie Rutherford

007 MORGAN 0.65M JUMPER 2

Krista Foxall
Stephanie Rutherford
Mollie Davison

008 MORGAN 0.65M JUMPER 3

Krista Foxall
Mollie Davison
Stephanie Rutherford

Owner

Christi Nye
Sarah Hawkins
Laurel Gould
Tanya Tanguay
Holly Buckley

Donna Hosking
Holly Buckley
Sheri Roberts

Holly Buckley
Mollie Davison
Stephanie Rutherford

Holly Buckley
Stephanie Rutherford
Mollie Davison

Holly Buckley
Mollie Davison
Stephanie Rutherford

009 MORGAN SPORT HORSE UNDER SADDLE

Krista Foxall
Sarah Hawkins

Holly Buckley
Sarah Hawkins

010 OPEN SPORT HORSE UNDER SADDLE

Kim Drysdale
Lynsey Hosking
Samantha Zakos

011 MORGAN MARES, 2 & UNDER

Tanya Tanguay

Kim Drysdale
Donna Hosking
Samantha Zakos

Tanya Tanguay

012 MORGAN MARES, 3 & 4 YEARS

No Entries
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Ontario Morgan Horse Club Fall Festival Ashley Reeson - Secretary
749 Ski Hill Road Bethany, ON LOA 1A0 (705) 934-3606

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

013 MORGAN MARES, 5 & OVER

1 117 Cyan Star County Cork Christi Nye Christi Nye
2 92 Baronial Blooming Star Holly Buckley Holly Buckley

014 MORGAN MARE CHAMPIONSHIP

1 117 Cyan Star County Cork Christi Nye Christi Nye
2 92 Baronial Blooming Star Krista Foxall Holly Buckley
98 QHF Spirit Of The Storm Tanya Tanguay Tanya Tanguay

015 MORGAN GELDINGS, 2 & UNDER

No Entries

016 MORGAN GELDINGS, 3 & 4 YEARS

No Entries

017 MORGAN GELDINGS, 5 & OVER

1 114 The Lask Viking Laurel Gould Laurel Gould
2 91 Aquarian Nite Life CH Karen Farnell Karen Farnell

018 MORGAN GELDING CHAMPIONSHIP

1 114 The Lask Viking Laurel Gould Laurel Gould
2 91 Agquarian Nite Life CH Karen Farnell Karen Farnell

019 MORGAN STALLIONS, 2 & UNDER
No Entries
020 MORGAN STALLIONS, 3 & 4 YEARS
No Entries
021 MORGAN STALLIONS, 5 & OVER
No Entries
022 MORGAN STALLIONS CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries

023 OPEN SHOWMANSHIP 17 & UNDER

1 108 King-Lehr's Ego Master Erica Coffey Michelle Coffey

2 109 Care Bear's Red Darlin Emeersyn Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes

3 92 Baronial Blooming Star Kenleigh Teefy Holly Buckley

4 112 Wicked CH Everett Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
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Ontario Morgan Horse Club Fall Festival

749 Ski Hill Road Bethany, ON LOA 1A0

Ashley Reeson - Secretary
(705) 934-3606

Class Listing

Place

0 N o ok wWwN

Nbr

100
99
198
47
92
108
98
102

109
108

115
113
117

91

92

92
115
113

112

112

Horse

After All CH

Hollywood Buckeye HFW
Aaragon BPA

Quillane Axel

Baronial Blooming Star
King-Lehr's Ego Master
QHF Spirit Of The Storm
Litjens Champlain Illegro

Care Bear's Red Darlin
King-Lehr's Ego Master

LLF Bay of Quinte
Kept My Promise
Cyan Star County Cork

Agquarian Nite Life CH

Baronial Blooming Star

Baronial Blooming Star
LLF Bay of Quinte
Kept My Promise

Wicked CH

Wicked CH

Class Description

Shown By Owner

024 OPEN HALTER

Lynsey Hosking
Anna Turnball
Donna Hosking
Patricia Hendren

Lynsey Hosking
Donna Hosking

Lynsey Hosking
Patricia Hendren

Holly Buckley Holly Buckley
Erica Coffey Michelle Coffey
Tanya Tanguay Tanya Tanguay

Kelsey Raberts Sheri Roberts

025 OPEN WALK TROT EQUITATION, 17 & UNDER

Emeersyn Hayes
Erica Coffey

Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
Michelle Coffey

026 MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE LADIES

Sarah Hawkins
Laurel Gould
Christi Nye

Sarah Hawkins
Laurel Gould
Ashley Reeson

027 MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE JR EX/AMATEUR

No Entries

028 MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING LADIES

Karen Farnell Karen Farnell

029 OPEN SADDLE SEAT PLEASURE
No Entries

030 MORGAN WESTER PLEASURE OPEN

Krista Foxall Holly Buckley

031 OPEN HUNTER PLEASURE JUNIOR EXHIBITOR

No Entries

032 MORGAN ROAD HACK

Krista Foxall Holly Buckley
Sarah Hawkins Sarah Hawkins
Laurel Gould Laurel Gould

033A MORGAN PARK HARNESS OPEN

Everett Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes

033B MORGAN PARK HARNESS JUNIOR EXHIBITOR

Everett Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
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Ontario Morgan Horse Club Fall Festival Ashley Reeson - Secretary

749 Ski Hill Road Bethany, ON LOA 1A0

(705) 934-3606

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 91 Aguarian Nite Life CH

47 Quillane Axel
99 Hollywood Buckeye HFW
100 After All CH
198 Aaragon BPA
103 Ironwood Promise Zephyr

a b~ w N e

1 92 Baronial Blooming Star

1 112 Wicked CH

Class Description
Shown By Owner

034 MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING - OPEN

Karen Farnell Karen Farnell

035 OPEN HUNTER PLEASURE AMATEUR

Patricia Hendren Patricia Hendren
Anna Turnball Donna Hosking
Lynsey Hosking Lynsey Hosking
Donna Hosking Lynsey Hosking
Sheri Raberts Sheri Roberts

036 ACADEMY 18 & OVER W/T/C

No Entries

037 ACADEMY 18 & OVER W/T
No Entries

038 ACADEMY 14-17 WITIC
No Entries

039 ACADEMY 14-17 W/T
No Entries

040 ACADEMY 13 & UNDER W/T/C
No Entries

041 ACADEMY 13 & UNDER W/T
No Entries

042 OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE

Krista Foxall Holly Buckley

043 MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE SADDLE LADIES

No Entries
044 MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING OPEN
Everett Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
045 MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE JR EX/AMATEUR
No Entries

046 OPEN ADULT WALK TROT EQUITATION

No Entries
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Ontario Morgan Horse Club Fall Festival Ashley Reeson - Secretary

749 Ski Hill Road Bethany, ON LOA 1A0

(705) 934-3606

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 112 Wicked CH

1 92 Baronial Blooming Star
1 93 LLF Blue Diamond

1 47 Quillane Axel

Class Description
Shown By Owner

047 OPEN PLEASURE DRIVING
No Entries
048 MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE LADIES

No Entries

049 MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING JR EX STAKE

Everett Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes

050 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE JR/NOVICE HORSE
Krista Foxall Holly Buckley

051 TBA CLASS

No Entries
052 MORGAN JR/NOVICE PLEASURE/CLASSIC DRIVING
No Entries
053 MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE JR/NOVICE HORSE
Sherri Wilson Sherri Wilson & Heather Starck
054 MORGAN SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION JR EX
No Entries
055 OPEN SHOW HACK
Patricia Hendren Patricia Hendren
056 UPHA EXCEPTIONAL CUP
No Entries
057 MORGAN BRIDLE PATH HUNTER HACK
No Entries
058 MORGAN CARRIAGE DRIVING WORKING
No Entries
059 MORGAN ENGLISH/CLASSIC PLEASURE SADDLE JR/NOVICE HORSE
No Entries
060 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE JR EX/AMATEUR

No Entries

061 MORGAN PARK SADDLE OPEN

No Entries
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Ontario Morgan Horse Club Fall Festival

749 Ski Hill Road Bethany, ON LOA 1A0

Ashley Reeson - Secretary

(705) 934-3606

Class Listing

Place Nbr

100
47
105
198
106
99

o O W N

1 115
2 113

1 108

1 117

1 117
2 92

1 198
2 103

Horse

After All CH

Quillane Axel

CA A Major Divia
Aaragon BPA

El Diamonte

Hollywood Buckeye HFW

Baronial Blooming Star

LLF Bay of Quinte
Kept My Promise

King-Lehr's Ego Master

Cyan Star County Cork
Baronial Blooming Star

Cyan Star County Cork
Baronial Blooming Star

Aaragon BPA
Ironwood Promise Zephyr

Class Description

Shown By Owner

062 OPEN HUNTER PLEASURE

Lynsey Hosking
Patricia Hendren
Samantha Zakos
Donna Hosking
Kim Drysdale
Anna Turnball

Lynsey Hosking
Patricia Hendren
Samantha Zakos
Lynsey Hosking
Kim Drysdale
Donna Hosking

063 MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE OPEN
No Entries

064 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE OPEN

Krista Foxall Holly Buckley

065 MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE SADDLE OPEN

No Entries

066 MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE OPEN

Sarah Hawkins
Laurel Gould

Sarah Hawkins
Laurel Gould

067 GENERATION GAP CLASS

Erica Coffey Michelle Coffey

068 MORGAN HUNTER HACK

No Entries

069 MORGAN CANADIAN BRED 4 & UNDER

No Entries

070 MORGAN CANADIAN BRED 5 & OVER

Christi Nye
Krista Foxall

Christi Nye
Holly Buckley
071 MORGAN CANADIAN BRED CHAMPIONSHIP

Christi Nye
Krista Foxall

Christi Nye
Holly Buckley
072 OPEN MASTER PLEASURE

Donna Hosking
Sheri Roberts

Lynsey Hosking
Sheri Roberts
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Ontario Morgan Horse Club Fall Festival

749 Ski Hill Road Bethany, ON LOA 1A0

Ashley Reeson - Secretary

(705) 934-3606

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 114 The Lask Viking

2 98 QHF Spirit Of The Storm
1 115 LLF Bay of Quinte

2 117 Cyan Star County Cork

3 92 Baronial Blooming Star
1 91 Aquarian Nite Life CH

1 115 LLF Bay of Quinte

2 91 Agquarian Nite Life CH

98 QHF Spirit Of The Storm
114 The Lask Viking
117 Cyan Star County Cork

1 103 Ironwood Promise Zephyr
2 102 Litjens Champlain lllegro
3 114 The Lask Viking

1 109 Care Bear's Red Darlin

2 112 Wicked CH

1 105 CA A Major Divia

2 106 EIl Diamonte

3 99 Hollywood Buckeye HFW

Class Description
Shown By Owner

073 MORGAN SPECIALTY IN HAND - WESTERN

Laurel Gould Laurel Gould
Tanya Tanguay Tanya Tanguay

074 MORGAN SPECIALTY IN HAND - HUNTER

Sarah Hawkins Sarah Hawkins
Christi Nye Christi Nye
Krista Foxall Holly Buckley

075 MORGAN SPECIALTY IN HAND - CLASSIC

Karen Farnell Karen Farnell

076 MORGAN SPECIALTY IN HAND CHAMPIONSHIP

Sarah Hawkins Sarah Hawkins
Karen Farnell Karen Farnell
Tanya Tanguay Tanya Tanguay
Laurel Gould Laurel Gould
Christi Nye Christi Nye

077 SNAFFLE BIT TRAINING WALK/TROT/JOG

No Entries

078 OPEN ADULT SHOWMANSHIP

Sheri Roberts Sheri Roberts
Kelsey Roberts Sheri Roberts
Laurel Gould Laurel Gould

079 MORGAN YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP

Emeersyn Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
Everett Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes

080 MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE JR EX/AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP

No Entries
081 OPEN PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP

No Entries

082 MORGAN WESTERN SEAT EQUIATION JR EX

No Entries

083 OPEN SPORT HORSE UNDER SADDLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Samantha Zakos Samantha Zakos
Kim Drysdale Kim Drysdale
Lynsey Hosking Donna Hosking
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Ontario Morgan Horse Club Fall Festival Ashley Reeson - Secretary

749 Ski Hill Road Bethany, ON LOA 1A0

(705) 934-3606

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 92 Baronial Blooming Star

1 92 Baronial Blooming Star

1 109 Care Bear's Red Darlin

1 92 Baronial Blooming Star

1 100 After All CH

2 99 Hollywood Buckeye HFW
3 105 CA A Major Divia

4 106 EIl Diamonte

5 198 Aaragon BPA

1 109 Care Bear's Red Darlin

98 QHF Spirit Of The Storm

1 109 Care Bear's Red Darlin

Class Description
Shown By Owner

084 OPEN LEAD LINE WALK ONLY
Kenleigh Teefy Holly Buckley

085 OPEN LEAD LINE WALK/TROT
Kenleigh Teefy Holly Buckley
086 MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE JR EX/AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries
087 MORGAN WALK-TROT EQUITATION 11 & UNDER
Emeersyn Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
088 MORGAN SPORT HORSE UNDER SADDLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Krista Foxall Holly Buckley

089 OPEN HUNTER PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP

Lynsey Hosking Lynsey Hosking
Anna Turnball Donna Hosking
Samantha Zakos Samantha Zakos
Kim Drysdale Kim Drysdale
Donna Hosking Lynsey Hosking

090 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE JR EX/AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP

No Entries

091 OPEN WALK/TROT PLEASURE, 17 & UNDER

Emeersyn Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes

092 MORGAN CARRIAGE DRIVING WORKING CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries

093 MORGAN HUNT SEAT EQUITATION JR EX
No Entries

094 STICK HORSE

Tanya Tanguay Tanya Tanguay

095 OPEN PARADE STAKE

Emeersyn Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes

096 MORGAN HUNTER HACK UNDER SADDLE

No Entries
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Ontario Morgan Horse Club Fall Festival Ashley Reeson - Secretary

749 Ski Hill Road Bethany, ON LOA 1A0

(705) 934-3606

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
097 MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP
1 91 Aguarian Nite Life CH Karen Farnell Karen Farnell
098 MORGAN PARK SADDLE CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries
099 OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
1 92 Baronial Blooming Star Krista Foxall Holly Buckley
100 MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE SADDLE CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries
101 MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP
1 112 Wicked CH Everett Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
2 91 Agquarian Nite Life CH Karen Farnell Karen Farnell
102 OPEN SADDLE SEAT PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries
103 MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
1 113 Kept My Promise Laurel Gould Laurel Gould
2 93 LLF Blue Diamond Sherri Wilson Sherri Wilson & Heather Starck
3 117 Cyan Star County Cork Ashley Reeson Christi Nye
104 MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries
105 TBA CLASS
No Entries
106 MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE CHAMPIONSHIP
1 92 Baronial Blooming Star Krista Foxall Holly Buckley
107A MORGAN PARK HARNESS CHAMPIONSHIP
1 112 Wicked CH Everett Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
107B MORGAN PARK HARNESS JR EX CHAMPIONSHIP
1 112 Wicked CH Everett Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
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